TAURUS LPG HEATING BURNERS
Description
TAURUS LPG HEATING BURNERS
STANDARD BURNERS 19MM – 25MM
Standard burners for brush-type flames are available for various kinds of soft soldering and for
small heating applications.  The recommended working pressure is 2 bar.
PRODUCT
CODE
BURNER
DIAMETER
GAS
CONSUMPTION
AT 4 BAR
EFFECT
LPG-B-19MM 19mm 240 g/h 3.1 kW
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
Tagline or Address
Page 1
Footer Tagline
LPG-B-25MM 25mm 240 g/h 3.1 kW
POWER BURNERS 32MM – 42MM
Power burners are precision engineered and manufactured from heavy-duty, high-quality brass
designed for extremely strong flames and to withstand high winds and the severest weather
conditions. It is ideal for drying work pieces, preheating welding pieces, bitumen laying, detail
and field torching, melting snow/ice and other demanding applications requiring a heat source.
The recommended working pressure is 4 bar.
PRODUCT
CODE
BURNER
DIAMETER
GAS
CONSUMPTION
AT 4 BAR
EFFECT
LPG-B-29MM 29mm 2000 g/h 26 kW
LPG-B-32MM 32mm 3350 g/h 43.5 kW
LPG-B-42MM 42mm 6700 g/h 86 kW
Product Category
1. Gas Equipment
2. Torch Nozzles
Date Created
09 Nov 2025
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
Tagline or Address
Page 2
Footer Tagline